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Program Calendar

Date

Programs

Week 1: Kuala Lumpur — Malacca City

19/2/23, Sun

Arrival @Kuala Lumpur International Airport (KLIA)
Airport pick-up by UTM buddies
Check in Hotel Ancasa Kuala Lumpur

20/2/23, Mon

AM: Tour 1 UTM Kuala Lumpur campus/
Malaysia-Japan International Institute of Technology
PM: Tour 2 KL Central Walking Trail

21/2/23, Tue

AM: Tour 3 Energy Commission Diamond Building (Putrajaya)
PM: Free and Easy (own transport)

22/2/23, Wed

Free and Easy

23/2/23, Thur

Noon: Check out/ Departure to Cara Hulu Hotel Melaka

24/2/23, Fri

Free and Easy

25/2/23, Sat

Noon: Check out/ Departure to UTM Johor & Hotel check-in

Week 2: UTM - Johor

26/2/23, Sun

AM: Course Briefing & Ice-breaking & Group Bonding
PM: Tour4 UTM Green Campus Tour
(Eco-park: Aquaponics/ Solar Composter/ Urban Farm)

27/2/23, Mon

Tour5 Cultural Village
Tour6 Johor Bahru City Tour

28/2/23, Tue

AM: Lecture 1 Glossary on Low Carbon City & Sustainable
Development Goal (SDGs)
Lecture 2 Competent Writing & Presentation Skills

PM: Team Project Discussion

1/3/23, Wed

: Lecture 3 Low Carbon City Development

PM: Team Project Discussion

2/3/23, Thur

: Lecture 4 Sustainable Consumption and Production (SCP)
PM: Tour 7 Yakult Virtual Tour

Tour 8 Iskandar Regional Development Authority IRDA)
Tour 9 Kota Iskandar & Forest City Green Township

3/3/23, Fri

[RESORT STAY] Kukup Fish Village & BBQ Cultural Night

4/3/23, Sat

Noon: Check-out and return to UTM




Date

Programs

Week 3: UTM — Johor

5/3/23, Sun | Free & Easy
6/3/23, Mon | AM: Lecture 5 Empowering Green Action by Youth
(Including 15 mins Presentation by each University’s
representative to present the green initiatives in
their home campus)
PM: Team Project Discussion
7/3/123, Tue AM: Team Project Discussion
PM: Tour 10 Biocon Malaysia
8/3/23, Wed | Team Project Discussion

9/3/23, Thur

AM: [EVALUATION] Group Presentation
PM: Closing Ceremony & Awards
Farewell Dinner & Gift Exchange

10/3/23, Fri

Free and Easy

11/3/23, Sat

Hotel check-out, Departure to Airport (Changi/ Singapore)
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